FALCON LITE Best Efficient PCIe AI Accelerator Card
powered by Hailo-8™ AI Processors
Features
Specifications
• Best-in-class Performance And Cost-efficiency
• Scalable, Supports 1, 2 Or 4 Hailo-8™ AI Processors
• High Power Efficiency, Low Power Consumption
• Commercial And Industrial Grade Support

Lite AI Accelerator Card enables legacy devices such as NVRs, Edge AI boxes, Industrial PCs and robots to run video-intensive, mission-critical
Edge AI applications such as video analytics, traffic management, access control, and beyond.
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Typical: 35W
Temperature
Operating: 0~70ºC      (Commercial Grade)
                  -40~85ºC  (Industrial Grade)
Storage:     -40~85ºC
Humidity
5% - 90% RH, Non-condensing
Dimension
167.64mm x 64.4mm (PCIE x16/x8)
119.9mm x 64.4mm (PCIE x4)
Certifications
CE Class A, FCC Class A
Model No.	 PCIe Slot Type          PLM Model Info	     AI VPU                          PCIe LAN Config            Remark
Falcon Lite16A	 X16     	                   IEE-AI0002A               2x Hailo 8 NPU   	          2*X8                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite16B	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002B               3x Hailo 8 NPU	          1*X8 + 2*X4                   Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite16C	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002C               3x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X4 + 1*X8                   Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite16D	 X16                            IEE-AI0002D	     4x Hailo 8 NPU	          4*X4                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite16E	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002E                2x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X8                               Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite16F	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002F                3x Hailo 8 NPU	          1*X8 + 2*X4                   Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite16G	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002G               3x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X4 + 1*X8                   Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite16H	 X16	                   IEE-AI0002H               4x Hailo 8 NPU	          4*X4                               Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite8A	 X8	                   IEE-AI0003A               2x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X4                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite8D	 X8	                   IEE-AI0003D               4x Hailo 8 NPU	          4*X2                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite8E	 X8	                   IEE-AI0003E                2x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X4                               Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite8H	 X8	                   IEE-AI0003H               4x Hailo 8 NPU	          4*X2                               Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite4A	 X4	                   IEE-AI0004A               1x Hailo 8 NPU	          1*X4                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite4B	 X4	                   IEE-AI0004B                2x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X2                               Commercial-grade
Falcon Lite4E	 X4	                   IEE-AI0004E                1x Hailo 8 NPU	          1*X4                               Industrial-grade
Falcon Lite4F	 X4	                   IEE-AI0004F                2x Hailo 8 NPU	          2*X2                               Industrial-grade
© Lanner Electronics Inc. All rights reserved.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
contact@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
FA